Dependable connectivity
for power & control
LynxPOWER™
Passive connectivity solutions
Mini-Line catalog pages 4-13 catalog pages 14-25
• Food processing equipment
• Conveyors and assembly lines
• Packaging equipment

considered “Made to Order”.
Please contact Customer Service for
ordering information and lead times.
Sample Number:
AM4B2MG010M =
LynxPOWER™ AC Dual Key, 4-Pole Male
Plug, 22 AWG Yellow PVC - U.S. AC Color
Code, Cable 1 Meter, Standard Zinc Alloy
Coupler.
Sample Number:
DM4B2ME010M =
LynxPOWER™ DC Single Key, 4-Pole Male
Plug, 22 AWG Yellow PVC - Euro DC Color
Code, Cable 1 Meter, Standard Zinc Alloy
Coupler.
Plug Gender & Configuration
B = Male, Straight Plug, External Thread, Pigtail
C = Female, Straight Plug, Internal Thread, Pigtail
E = Male, 90º Plug, External Thread, Pigtail
F = Female, 90° Plug, Internal Thread, Pigtail
H = Male, 90º Plug to Female, Straight Plug
K = Male, 90º Plug to Female, 90º Plug
R = Male, Straight Plug  to Female, Straight Plug
T = Male, Straight Plug to Female, 90º Plug
Plug Gender & Configuration
B = Male, straight plug, external thread, pigtail
C = Female, straight plug, internal thread, pigtail
E = Male, 90º plug, external thread, pigtail
F = Female, 90° plug, internal thread, pigtail
H = Male, 90º plug to Female, straight plug
K = Male, 90º plug to Female, 90º plug
R = Male, straight plug to Female, straight plug
T = Male, straight plug to Female, 90º plug
Highlighted options are not part of
the standard product offering and
are considered “Made to Order”.
Please contact Customer Service for
ordering information and lead times.
18 EATON'S CROUSE-HINDS LynxPOWER passive connectivity solutions
1/2-20 External Threads
O-Ring
1/4 NPT
0.47
ø 0.99
1/2 NPT
0.87
FLATS
0.47
3-Pole
Dual Key AC
1
2 3
4-Pole
Dual Key AC